                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                          Vol. 2021.11                                         1/4                               ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                          Vol. 2021.11                                        2/4
 Features
  Windows Embedded Standard 7 SP1 x86 (32-bit)
  Intel® Atom™ E3827 1.75 GHz
  2 GB DDR3 SDRAM
  32 GB SSD
  VGA / HDMI Display Output
  2 10/100/1000M Ethernet Ports

                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                          Vol. 2021.11                                         3/4                               ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                          Vol. 2021.11                                        4/4
®® Dimensions (Units: mm)
®® Ordering Information
Left Side View Front View
XP-9171-WES7 CR 1-slot Metal Standard PAC with E3827 CPU and WES7 (RoHS)
XP-9371-WES7 CR 3-slot Metal Standard PAC with E3827 CPU and WES7 (RoHS)
XP-9771-WES7 CR 7-slot Metal Standard PAC with E3827 CPU and WES7 (RoHS)
XP-9171-WES7/XP-9371-WES7/XP-9771-WES7 XP-9171-WES7
XP-9371-WES7
XP-9771-WES7
Front View
Front View